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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

7  ANDRES
85 RUBEN

52 ALVARO

37 ENRIQUE

45  JOSUE

102 ELIAS

12 LUIS ANGEL
10 ANTONIO JESUS
90 OSCAR JAVIER
88 MIGUEL ANGEL
77 SERGIO

94  PEDRO JAVIER
99  JOSE FRANCISCO
18 DAVID

101 JAVIER

5 CARMELO

79 JUAN JOSE
104 F2 JAVIER

13 RUBEN

122 ALVARO

109 GERMAN

75 ELGAR

118 JUAN CARLOS
62 JAVIER

23 ABRAHAM
117 CESAR

87 RUBEN

49 DAVID

125 ABEL

43 JOSE ANTONIO
93  ALBERTO

83  ANDRES

47  VICTOR MANUEL
63 JOSE MARIA
21  ALEJANDRO
20 ANTONIO

26 ISAAC

66 OSCAR PEDRO
36 SALVADOR
48  JESUS

38 LUISJAVIER
24  GUILLERMO
41 GONZALO

19 ANGEL

42 JESUS

65 EDUARDO
119 VICTOR

89 CARLOS

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

TRAVESIA

Il TRAVESIA DEL ALTO DUERO

1

Tiempo

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial
PALOMAR ARROYO MASCULINA 1 BANZAII ANTARTICA  1:24:07
SANCHEZ SALMERON MASCULINA 2 INDEPENDIENTE 1:25:43
SANZ ROMERO MASCULINA 3 TEAM DESTROYER SORI 1:27:45
SABIO MOYA MASCULINA 4  CLUB DE ATLETISMO PA 1:27:56
PARDO PEREZ MASCULINA 5  PUENTE DEL CANTO 1:28:37
MOLINERO TUERO MASCULINA 6 LA MAREA AZUL 1:29:05
TEJEDOR RUBIO MASCULINA 7  BANZAII ANTARTICA  1:29:59
IAlGO ROMERA MASCULINA 8  BANZAII ANTARTICA  1:31:08
TAMERON L6PEZ MASCULINA 9  PUENTE DEL CANTO 1:31:17
MEDINO MENDEZ MASCULINA 10  INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:20
ORCAJO CALVO MASCULINA 11  ORCAJO-TRAIL 1:33:12
SANTOS ROMERA MASCULINA 12 INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:34
CHAMORRO GARCIA MASCULINA 13  INDEPENDIENTE 1:34:36
BARTOLOME SORIA MASCULINA 14  BANZAII ANTARTICA  1:36:33
CALVO TORRES MASCULINA 15  PUENTE DEL CANTO 1:37:20
CALONGE MUNOZ MASCULINA 16  BANZAI ANTARTICA 1:38:31
CALLEJA RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 17  INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:46
PERALBA GARCIA MASCULINA 18  CAP AREVACOS 1:39:26
ANDRES GARCIA MASCULINA 19  BANZAII ANTARTICA  1:40:24
GIL HERNANDEZ MASCULINA 20  INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:40
LA ORDEN LLORENTE MASCULINA 21  PUENTE DEL CANTO 1:41:05
LLORET PEREZ MASCULINA 22 LOS PELENDONES 1:41:08
MORENO RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 23 PUENTE DEL CANTO 1:41:16
CABRERIZO GOMEZ MASCULINA 24  GEMBO 1:41:20
GIL REYES MASCULINA 25  INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:05
YAGUE GOMEZ MASCULINA 26  INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:43
LALLANA HERNANDEZ MASCULINA 27  INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:12
GARCIA CORRAL MASCULINA 28  INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:13
LASHERAS YUBERO MASCULINA 29  INDEPENDIENTE 1:45:20
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ~ MASCULINA 30  CLUB PARQUE CATALUN 1:47:01
RUIZ CACHO MASCULINA 31  PUENTE DEL CANTO 1:47:52
APARICIO RUPEREZ MASCULINA 32 INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:32
DE MIGUEL PENA MASCULINA 33 ATLETAS POPULARES  1:48:41
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ~ MASCULINA 34  PUENTE DEL CANTO 1:48:47
VICENTE RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 35  INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:49
CARRASCOSO RUBIO MASCULINA 36  CLUB ATLETISMO LASR 1:49:23
SANZ DE GRACIA MASCULINA 37  INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:54
HERMIDA CENDRERO MASCULINA 38  TRAGALEGUAS-TRAGAL 1:50:14
SAINZ TRASCASA MASCULINA 39  INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:22
ANDRES LOPEZ MASCULINA 40  TRAGALPINOS-TRAGALE 1:51:39
LAFUENTE MORENO MASCULINA 41  PUENTE DEL CANTO SO 1:52:24
GARCIA LARRAD MASCULINA 42  INDEPENDIENTE 1:52:31
GOMEZ GARCIA MASCULINA 43  INDEPENDIENTE 1:52:42
JIMENEZ BEZARES MASCULINA 44  BANZAII ANTARTICA  1:55:00
BARRERA MARTINEZ MASCULINA 45  INDEPENDIENTE 1:55:10
FUENTE MARTINEZ MASCULINA 46  C.D SIERRA SANTA ANA 1:56:10
JIMENEZ CRESPO MASCULINA 47  INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:17
CALLEJA RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 48  INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:25
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Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,32 0:00:00
5,38 0:01:36
5,46 0:03:38
5,47 0:03:49
5,50 0:04:30
5,52 0:04:58
5,55 0:05:52
5,60 0:07:01
6,00 0:07:10
6,04 0:08:13
6,08 0:09:05
6,13 0:10:27
6,13 0:10:29
6,21 0:12:26
6,24 0:13:13
6,29 0:14:24
6,30 0:14:39
6,33 0:15:19
6,36 0:16:17
6,37 0:16:33
6,39 0:16:58
6,39 0:17:01
6,40 0:17:09
6,40 0:17:13
6,51 0:19:58
6,53 0:20:36
6,55 0:21:05
6,55 0:21:06
6,56 0:21:13
7,02 0:22:54
7,06 0:23:45
7,08 0:24:25
7,09 0:24:34
7,09 0:24:40
7,10 0:24:42
7,12 0:25:16
7,14 0:25:47
7,15 0:26:07
7,16 0:26:15
7,21 0:27:32
7,24 0:28:17
7,24 0:28:24
7,25 0:28:35
7,34 0:30:53
7,35 0:31:03
7,39 0:32:03
7,47 0:34:10
7,47 0:34:18
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

25
73
82
110
50
56
70
67
60
51
108
92
116
95
72
17
2
35
121
39
6
33
124
84
74
78
64
61
34
68
40
106
207
57
54
91
81
103
32

16
53
86
30
71
100
123

Dorsal Nombre

ANGEL
RAUL
ROBERTO
LUIS

ARTURO
ADRIAN

RENE

DAVID
ENRIQUE
JOSE LUIS
JOSé ALFONSO
IVAN

OSCAR
GUILLERMO
JUAN IGNACIO
JOSE IGNACIO
ANTONIO
FELIPE

JESUS

JUAN

JOSE PEDRO
SANTIAGO
FERNANDO
DANIEL

LUIS ALBERTO
SALVADOR
GUSTAVO
VICTOR

JULIO

NACHO
MANUEL
FELIX

FéLIX

J. FELIX
EVARISTO
JAVIER
ALEJANDRO
JULIAN FCO
EDUARDO
IGNACIO
IGNACIO
PORFIRIO
ViCTOR

JESUS ANGEL
LUIS FRANCISCO
GREGORIO
CARLOS

JOSE VICENTE

Tiempo

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial
MARTINEZ ESCALADA MASCULINA 49 INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:26
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 50 INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:35
LLORENTE GARCIA MASCULINA 51 INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:19
CAUBET FERNANDINO MASCULINA 52 INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:11
LAFUENTE PARDOS MASCULINA 53 POPULARES 2:00:39
DEL CASTILLO LLORENTE MASCULINA 54 INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:45
CILLERO LOPEZ MASCULINA 55 INDEPENDIENTE 2:01:23
HOYUELOS PEREZ MASCULINA 56 TRAGALPINOS 2:01:37
TORO MARIN MASCULINA 57 ATLETISMO PUENTE DE 2:02:45
ESTEBAN LAGUNA MASCULINA 58 FERTINOR-CALATAYUD 2:03:05
MALO ROMERO MASCULINA 59 INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:17
DE LA PARTE PEREZ MASCULINA 60 INDEPENDIENTE 2:04:18
MONEO DIEZ MASCULINA 61 INDEPENDIENTE 2:05:28
DELGADO RODRIGUEZ MASCULINA 62 PUENTE DEL CANTO 2:06:20
GARCéS MARTINEZ MASCULINA 63 INDEPENDIENTE 2:06:51
MORALES ARAGONES MASCULINA 64 BANZAII ANTARTICA 2:08:17
CORTES GIL MASCULINA 65 BANZAII ANTARTICA 2:08:18
BARRANCO IBAREZ MASCULINA 66 INDEPENDIENTE 2:08:50
DEL RIO RUIZ MASCULINA 67 ABEL ANTON 2:09:00
VASALLO GUERRA MASCULINA 68 INDEPENDIENTE 2:10:00
FRIAS RIVERA MASCULINA 69 BANZAII ANTARTICA 2:10:01
FERNANDEZ ALONSO MASCULINA 70 INDEPENDIENTE 2:11:34
BAENA BLANCO MASCULINA 71 INDEPENDIENTE 2:11:37
PELAEZ HERRERO MASCULINA 72 ATLETAS POPULARES DE 2:12:39
SANZ ALVAREZ MASCULINA 73 PUENTE DEL CANTO 2:12:40
ELENA CASADO MASCULINA 74 INDEPENDIENTE 2:13:16
CARRACEDO CANO MASCULINA 75 LA BADANA TRAIL 2:14:01
GARCIA VALERO MASCULINA 76 INDEPENDIENTE 2:14:55
VILLAMARAGN GONZALEZ MASCULINA 77 INDEPENDIENTE 2:15:03
YAGUE MASCULINA 78 INDEPENDIENTE 2:17:33
RUIZ SECA MASCULINA 79 PUENTE DEL CANTO 2:18:46
PASCUAL ORTE MASCULINA 80 INDEPENDIENTE 2:19:58
SaNCHEZ FERNANDEZ MASCULINA 81 BANZAII ANTARTICA 2:22:59
HERNANDEZ NAJARA MASCULINA 82 PUENTE DEL CANTO 2:23:29
IBAREZ LOPEZ MASCULINA 83 PUENTE DEL CANTO 2:23:32
ROMERA ALONSO MASCULINA 84 INFERNO 2:25:00
BARRANCO CASCANTE MASCULINA 85 ATLETAS POPULARES DE 2:25:17
VILLAR MAYOR MASCULINA 86 INDEPENDIENTE 2:25:34
LLORENTE MEDIAVILLA MASCULINA 87 INDEPENDIENTE 2:26:01
REBOLLAR GARCIA MASCULINA 88 BANZAII ANTARTICA 2:28:33
GUTIERREZ VALLEJO MASCULINA 89 BANZAII ANTARTICA 2:32:56
SEBASTIAN. ONDARZA MASCULINA 90 INDEPENDIENTE 2:32:57
GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS = MASCULINA 91 GOYENECHE MADRID  2:47:20
GALLARDO PINILLA MASCULINA 92 ATLETAS POPULARES DE 2:47:27
GONZALEZ AMBRONA MASCULINA 93 PUENTE DEL CANTO 2:49:16
LEAL CRESPO MASCULINA 94 ATLETAS POPULARES 2:50:36
JIMENEZ CRESPO MASCULINA 95 INDEPENDIENTE 2:53:56
RECIO SALVADOR MASCULINA 96 BANZAII ANTARTICA 2:53:57
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Min/Km Dif/Prim

7,48 0:34:19
7,48 0:34:28
7,51 0:35:12
7,54 0:36:04
7,56 0:36:32
7,57 0:36:38
7,59 0:37:16
8,00 0:37:30
8,05 0:38:38
8,06 0:38:58
8,07 0:39:10
8,11 0:40:11
8,15 0:41:21
8,19 0:42:13
8,21 0:42:44
8,26 0:44:10
8,26 0:44:11
8,29 0:44:43
8,29 0:44:53
8,33 0:45:53
8,33 0:45:54
8,39 0:47:27
8,40 0:47:30
8,44 0:48:32
8,44 0:48:33
8,46 0:49:09
8,49 0:49:54
8,53 0:50:48
8,53 0:50:56
9,03 0:53:26
9,08 0:54:39
9,13 0:55:51
9,24 0:58:52
9,26 0:59:22
9,27 0:59:25
9,32 1:00:53
9,33 1:01:10
9,35 1:01:27
9,36 1:01:54
9,46 1:04:26
10,04 1:08:49
10,04 1:08:50
11,01 1:23:13
11,01 1:23:20
11,08 1:25:09
11,13  1:26:29
11,27 1:29:49
11,27  1:29:50
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NO PRESENTADOS
27 ALBERTO BORREGO SOLiS INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
3 ALBERTO CASAS GONZALEZ BANZAII ANTARTICA MASCULINA
29 ALBERTO MARCOS PASCUAL  INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
44 ANTONIO ANGEL ALGARABEL CGMARA INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
96 DANIEL CUADRON INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
28 DAVID BORREGO SOLIS INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
113 DAVID DE LA FUENTE RUIZ PUENTE DEL CANTO MASCULINA
58 FELIX BARCONES MOLERO INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
15 IGNACIO BARRANCO FRIAS BANZAII ANTARTICA MASCULINA
9 JESUS ALONSO FERREIRA  BANZAII ANTARTICA MASCULINA
105 JON PEREZ CORREDOR INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
115 JOSE PEDRO GONZALO DELSO INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
114 JUAN JOSE RUBIO JUGO PUENTE DEL CANTO MASCULINA
107 LUIS ALVAREZ LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTES MASCULINA
22 LUIS JAVIER MARCOS PASCUAL  INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINA
4 OSCAR PUERTA REDONDO BANZAII ANTARTICA MASCULINA
97 ROBERTO RUPEREZ MIGUEL C.D. GLOBEROS DE ALM MASCULINA
14 SERGIO TIERNO TIERNO BANZAII ANTARTICA MASCULINA
:
www.conchip.es

Pagina 3 de 3




